
Ser Name of 

1. 
Course 

M.P.Ed. 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

M.P.Ed. Syllabus for Entrance Test 

Pattern of Question Paper 

a) Sports Terms 
b) History of Sports 
c) Sports Performance 
d) Spotspersons and Games 
e) Sports Awards and their winners 
f) Trophies and Games to which they 

are associated and winners of these 
Trophies 

g) Anatomy and Physiology 
h) Allied Sports and Rules & Regulations of 
various Games played in India 
i) General I.Q./Current Affairs (not necessarily 
related to Sports) 

No. of 
Questions 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

20 



Ser Name of Pattern of Question Paper 

1. 
Course 

B.P.Ed. Syllabus for Entrance Test 

B.P.Ed. a) Basic Sports Terms 
b) Sports Personalities of Haryana 
c) Asian Games, Common Wealth Games 

in India & Modern Olympic Games 
d) Sports Awards and their Winners 
e) Health and Hygiene 
f) Basic Anatomy & Physiology 
g) Basic of Computer 
h) Athletics Events & their Rules & Regulations 

i) General Knowledge and Current Affairs 
(not related to Sports) 

No. of 
Questions 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
20 
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